U18 GIRLS 2018 SCORES & STANDINGS

Medical Centre Pharmac
LEAGUE CHAMPIONS

Week #1 Wednesday, May 16"
Storm 5-0
Kawartha Shrine Club 5-0

Week #2 Wednesday, May 23"

Storm 3-0
Medical Centre Pharmacy 7-1
Week #3 Wednesday, May 30"

Fusion 1-9
Medical Centre Pharmacy 2-2
Week #4 Wednesday, June 6"

Storm 1-1
Kawartha Shrine Club 0-3

Week #5 Wednesday, June 13"

Storm 2-5
Medical Centre Pharmacy 1-0
Week #6 Wednesday, June 20"

Kawartha Shrine Club 4-2
Fusion 1-4

Week #7 Wednesday, June 27"
Storm 0-3
Kawartha Shrine Club 5-1

Week #8 Wednesday, July 4™
Storm 72
Medical Centre Pharmacy 7-0
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Week #10 Wednesday, July 18™

Storm 1-2  Medical Centre Pharmacy  Fleming PYSC
Kawartha Shrine Club 1-3  Fusion Fleming Knights
Week #11 Wednesday, July 25"

Storm 7-2  Kawartha Shrine Club Fleming PYSC
Medical Centre Pharmacy 5-0  Fusion Fleming Knights
Week #12 Wednesday, August 1*

Kawartha Shrine Club 0-5  Medical Centre Pharmacy  Fleming PYSC
Fusion 2-3  Storm Fleming Knights

Week #13 Wednesday, Aug 8"

Storm 0-0  Medical Centre Pharmacy  Fleming PYSC
Kawartha Shrine Club 0-0  Fusion Fleming Knights
Week #14 Wednesday, Aug 15"

Storm 5-1 Kawartha Shrine Club Fleming PYSC
Medical Centre Pharmacy 2-1  Fusion Fleming Knights
Week #15 Wednesday, Aug 22"

Storm 4-2  Fusion Fleming PYSC
Kawartha Shrine Club 0-6  Medical Centre Pharmacy  Fleming Knights

**PLAYOFFS WILL BE HELD SATURDAY, AUGUST 25™ — SCHEDULE TO BE POSTED
ON PYSC WEBSITE WWW . PYSC.ON.CA CLOSER TO THIS DATE**



